
LAST DAYS!!! Virginia Relocation Sale

Instore - Pickup Only - Moving Day December 6th

Available Items and Prices Updated Daily - 6/12/2024

Product QTY WAS $ Oct $ Save $ Save %Now $

Chairs
ACE01.BKLO

 1 $196$459 $312  57%
Ace Executive Tub 620W x 730D FINISH - Black Leather Look

$147

ACFR01
 1 $64$95 $47  33%

SoleRest Footrest - Helps improve posture and circulation by 

keeping feet and legs elevated. -  Non-slip feet enhances overall 

stability. - 12 height and angle adjustable positions to support 

your fee

$48

ARMKIT20
 2 $36$50 $23  28%

Pedro Chair Arm Kit
$27

BMARK01B.ZIN
 1 $248$459 $273  46%

Benchmark Single Seat Bench (No Back) 760W x 775D x 420H - 

Chrome Elliptical Legs - Modular Bench / Lounge System  Seat 

Colour - Extended Range - Lime

$186

BRIB61.ANT
 2 $66$129 $79  49%

Bribie Stacking Cafe Chair 860H x 585W x 590D Finish - 

Anthracite - Seat Height 460mm - Stackable 12 High - Fully 

Injection Moulded Resin Frame - Italian Design - Non Slip Rubber 

Feet - Suits Indoor o

$50

BRIB750.AG
 1 $136$189 $87  28%

Bribie 750H Stool 970H x 490W x 510D Finish - Agave - Seat 

Height 760mm - Fully Injection Moulded Resin Frame - Italian 

Design - Non Slip Rubber Feet - Suits Indoor or Outdoor

$102

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138
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Instore - Pickup Only - Moving Day December 6th

Available Items and Prices Updated Daily - 6/12/2024
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BTTN400.OR

 2 $40$125 $95  68%
Button Active Sitting Stool 400H x 300Dia COLOUR - Orange - 

Promotes Healthy Sitting with Mobility  -

$30

CAPER62W
 1 $174$383 $252  55%

Herman Miller Caper 4 Leg Stacking Chair Back & seat finish: 

Black Frame finish: Black - With Castors and Arms  -

$131

CATOGAS.GYDK
 1 $86$169 $104  49%

Cato Student Gas Lift Chair  COLOUR - Dark Grey - 380-520mm 

Seat Height   - PP Seat and Back   - 5 star base with castors   - 

Black Ripple powdercoat - 7 Year Warranty  - Approved for 

Government use D

$65

CHART14.BKLO
 1 $172$259 $130  34%

Charter Boardroom Chair Medium Back FINISH - Black 

Leather-Look (PU) - Chrome base and Arms - Single Position Tilt 

Lock - Approved for Government use DET 68449 SOA [SPECIAL 

DISCOUNT ON SELECTED LINES]

$129

CHAX01
 1 $59$89 $45  34%

Small Chair Mat (w/anchors) 915 x 1220 - Approved for 

Government use DET 68449 SOA

$44

CLOVWRA.BKGST
 1 $287$469 $254  39%

Clovelly Foyer Chair Wrap Base - Fabric Gravity Steel 895H x 

650W x 650D - Seat Height 485mm - Warwick Gravity heavy 

commercial fabric - Metal frame shell with molded foam - Metal 

tube frame 19dia x 1

$215

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138
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DUOBLOCK61

 1 $173$319 $189  46%
Konfurb Duoblock Visitor Chair 485W x 610H Seat Size - 450W 

x 435D Seat Height - 455H Back Size - 485W x 155H - Other 

colours and duo-colour available POA - Internationally acclaimed 

multi purpose cha

$130

DUOBLOCK61
 1 $173$319 $189  46%

Konfurb Duoblock Visitor Chair 485W x 610H Seat Size - 450W 

x 435D Seat Height - 455H Back Size - 485W x 155H - Other 

colours and duo-colour available POA - Internationally acclaimed 

multi purpose cha

$130

EASY01.BK
 1 $147$259 $149  43%

Easy Visitors Lounge  COLOUR - Black Fabric - 570W x 700D x 

790H - Seat Height 410mm - Black Ripple powdercoat  - 7 Year 

Warranty

$110

EBFSQU4LBAD
 2 $137$309 $206  56%

EBF Stacker Square Back 4 Leg with Dropped Arms Visitor Chair 

- Black Frame - Australian Made Fabric - Cat 1 - Back Style - 

Square Frame Colour - Black

$103

ETNA01.CHA
 1 $373$539 $259  31%

Etna Foyer Chair 725H x 655W x 670D COLOUR - Charcoal 

Fabric - Internal Seat Width 550mm - Seat Height 495mm - 

Chrome Trim - Chrome Sled Base

$280

FAVI61.BK
 1 $136$209 $107  35%

Favicon Sled Base Visitor Chair 865H x 450W x 435D COLOUR - 

Black - Seat Height 475mm - Soft Moulded Foam - Chrome Sled 

Base - 120 Kg Weight Rating

$102

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138
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Instore - Pickup Only - Moving Day December 6th

Available Items and Prices Updated Daily - 6/12/2024

Product QTY WAS $ Oct $ Save $ Save %Now $
FLY01.BKBK

 2 $182$299 $162  39%
Konfurb Fly Sled Base Stool Colour - Black Frame Colour - Black 

460W x 460D x 990H Seat Height - 745mm - MOQ of 4 pieces 

accross Fly Chairs and Stools - Orders with Qty under 4 will 

result in a $25 su

$137

FLY71P.BKBK
 2 $58$179 $135  68%

Konfurb Fly Sled Base Visitor Chair 540W x 500D x 845H 

COLOUR - Black Shell with Black Base Seat Height - 450mm 

Colour - Black Frame Colour - Black

$44

GIM750.RD
 1 $24$59 $41  59%

Gim 750H Stool 750H x 410W x 410D FINISH - Red - 

Polypropylene Seat and Back  -

$18

HARM21.WH
 1 $251$459 $271  45%

Konfurb Harmony Meeting Chair Finish - White with Polished 

Alloy Base 625W x 595D x 850H Seat Height - 415-535H - 

Graphite Seat Pad - Height adjustable seat - Contoured 

polypropylene moulded shell - S

$188

MARV71.BK
 1 $90$129 $61  30%

Marvin Sled Base Visitor Chair Overall Size - 545W x 595D x 

815H Seat Height - 460mm Colour - Black - Steel black powder 

coated sled frame - At least 93% recyclable - 120kg guaranteed 

user weight - Ma

$68

MAYF23.BK
 3 $137$189 $86  28%

Mayfield Medium Back Operator Chair - Semi-Ergonomic Tilting 

Back - Manual Back Height Adjustment. - Optional arms available 

POA - Advanced Tested & Certified (to AS/NZS 4610.2) - 150kg 

static load te

$103

MIX14P
 1 $160$259 $139  38%

The Mixx Visitor Chair with Castors  Shell Colour - Charcoal 20
$120

MIX61TP
 1 $88$149 $83  41%

The Mixx 4 Leg Visitor Chair 810H x 470W x 430D - Beech Solid 

Timber Frame - Plastic Seat (Choice of Colour) - Weight Rated 

to 110kg - Stackable upto 20 high - Approved for Government 

use DET 68449 SO

$66

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138
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MIX630P

 1 $100$209 $134  52%
The Mixx 630H Stool 1020H x 540W x 530D - Chrome Frame - 

Plastic Seat (Choice of Colour) - Weight Rated to 110kg - 

Stackable upto 10 high - Approved for Government use DET 

68449 SOA  Shell Colour - Li

$75

MIX760P
 1 $103$209 $132  51%

The Mixx 760H Stool 1020H x 540W x 530D - Chrome Frame - 

Plastic Seat (Choice of Colour) - Weight Rated to 110kg - 

Stackable upto 10 high - Approved for Government use DET 

68449 SOA  Shell Colour - Pa

$77

NAST44.WHLO
 1 $126$319 $224  61%

Nastro Medium Back Cantilever Visitor Chair FINISH - White 

Leather-Look (PU) - Chrome Arms and Base   -

$95

NET61.YL
 1 $90$149 $81  40%

CHAIR BIT MUSTARD Nettie Cafe Chair No Arms 840H x 520W 

x 550D FINISH - Mustard Yellow - Recyclable Resin Seat and 

Back - Suitable for Indoor and Outdoor - Factory Tested to 110kg 

- Fully Injected Mou

$68

NODE71.BK
 1 $90$129 $61  30%

NEO Node Sled Base Visitor Chair Colour - Black 440W x 500D 

x 830H - Mesh back - Padded seat - Black metal frame

$68

OLIVE61C.BL
 1 $54$189 $148  71%

Olive 4 Leg Stacking Chair with Castors Colour - Blue 620W x 

435D x 865H - Frame finish: Grey  -

$41

OLIVE61C.GY
 2 $54$189 $148  71%

Olive 4 Leg Stacking Chair with Castors Colour - Grey 620W x 

435D x 865H - Frame finish: Grey - Seat Height 445m - 

Lightweight and portable - Contoured and moulded seat & back 

- Stackable to 6 high -

$41

OLIVE61C.WH
 4 $54$189 $148  71%

Olive 4 Leg Stacking Chair with Castors Colour - White 620W x 

435D x 865H - Frame finish: Grey  -

$41

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138
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OLIVE62C.BK

 1 $54$219 $178  75%
Olive 4 Leg Stacking Chair with Castors Back & seat finish: Black 

Frame finish: Black - With Castors and Arms  -

$41

PALM61
 1 $68$169 $118  60%

Palm Bi Colour Café Chair 4 Leg 830H x 550W x 520D Seat 

Height - 480mm - Stackable 4 high Shell Colour - Red/White 

Frame Colour - Chrome

$51

PDCUBEC.BK
 1 $113$199 $114  43%

PODZ Cubee Ottoman COLOUR - Black Vinyl - 450W x 450D x 

460H - E0 MDF Internal Construction - Double Stitched - Ball 

Bearing Castors - Rubber Wheels  - 7 Year Warranty

$85

PEDR23N.BK
 1 $178$219 $85  19%

Pedro Medium Back Mesh Operator Chair FINISH - New Black - 

Fully-Ergonomic Tiliting Seat and Back - Moulded Foam Seat - 

Optional fixed arms POA - Advanced Tested & Certified (to 

ANSI/BIFMA X5.1) - Til

$134

PLAY61P
 1 $77$169 $111  54%

Play 4 Leg Chair 750H x 425W x 450D - Seat Height 430mm - 

Polypropylene Seat and Back Frame Colour - White (WH) Shell 

Colour - B - Red (SR)

$58

PLAY61S
 1 $116$209 $122  44%

Play 4 Leg Chair 750H x 425W x 450D - Seat Height 430mm - 

Upholstered Seat Frame Colour - Silver (SL) Shell Colour - 

Charcoal (SC) Fabric - (B6) - Bright Orange

$87

PLAY71F
 1 $121$239 $148  49%

Play Sled Chair 750H x 425W x 450D - Seat Height 430mm - 

Upholstered Seat and Back Frame Colour - White (WH) Shell 

Colour - White (SW) Fabric - (B7) - Lime Green

$91

PLAY71F
 2 $138$239 $135  42%

Play Sled Chair 750H x 425W x 450D - Seat Height 430mm - 

Upholstered Seat and Back - Polypropylene Seat and Back - 

Tubular Steel Frame - Light and Durable - Rated to 140kg  - 

Linking and Stacking - Ap

$104

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138
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PLAY71P

 1 $77$169 $111  54%
Play Sled Chair 750H x 425W x 450D - Seat Height 430mm - 

Polypropylene Seat and Back Frame Colour - Black (BK) Shell 

Colour - A - Charcoal (SC)

$58

PLAY71P
 1 $72$169 $115  57%

Play Sled Chair 750H x 425W x 450D - Seat Height 430mm - 

Polypropylene Seat and Back - Tubular Steel Frame - Light and 

Durable - Rated to 140kg  - Linking and Stacking - Approved for 

Government use QE

$54

PLAY81P
 1 $198$389 $240  49%

Play Barstool 1070H x 425W x 450D - Seat Height 750mm - 

Polypropylene Seat and Back - Chrome Tubular Steel Frame - 

Light and Durable - Rated to 140kg  - Stacking SHELL - A - 

White (SW)

$149

RLV100.BKSF
 1 $100$139 $64  28%

RapidLine V100 Visitor Chair Seat Size 350H x 450W x 440D 

FINISH - SF Black - Seat Height 460mm - Stackable - 4 Leg 

Steel Frame

$75

ROXB01ST
 1 $204$319 $166  36%

RAND STOOL Roxby Sled Base Stool - Black powder coated 

metal frame - Sturdy fixed height sled base - Foot rest Colour - 

Leather Look - Black Base Colour - Black

$153

ROXB61S
 1 $212$389 $230  46%

RAND 4 STAR BASE Roxby Standard Meeting Chair (No Tilt 

Action) - Upholstered seat - 4-Star castor base - Seat height 

adjustment - Sophisticated stitching detail - 110kg weight limit 

Colour - Leather L

$159

ROXB62S
 1 $249$449 $262  45%

RAND 4 STAR BASE FIXED ARMS Roxby Standard Meeting Chair 

with Arms (No Tilt Action) - Fixed arms - Arm colour matches 

base colour - Upholstered seat - 4-Star castor base - Seat height 

adjustment - Sop

$187

ROXB71SL
 1 $189$319 $177  41%

RAND SLED Roxby Sled Base Visitor Chair - Upholstered seat -  

Sled frame - 140kg weight limit Colour - Leather Look - Black 

Base Colour - Black

$142

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138
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ROXB71SL

 1 $189$319 $177  41%
RAND SLED Roxby Sled Base Visitor Chair - Upholstered seat -  

Sled frame - 140kg weight limit Colour - Fabric - Light Grey Base 

Colour - Black

$142

SALB4LM.BKFSL
 3 $230$349 $176  34%

TUB ALBURY ARM Salisbury Foyer Chair with Arms Metal Four 

Leg Black - Fabric Slate 860H x 570W x 630D - Seat Height 

460mm - Detailed Stitch - High Density Foam Seat - 

Commercial Grade Upholstery  - 10

$173

SALB4SM.BBFBI
 1 $304$379 $151  20%

Salisbury Foyer Chair with Arms Slim Metal Four Leg Black/Brass 

Tip - Fabric Bison 860H x 570W x 630D - Seat Height 460mm - 

Detailed Stitch  -

$228

SALBXL4LM.LOVBK
 1 $280$469 $259  40%

TUB ALBURY XL Salisbury XL Foyer Chair Metal Four Leg Light 

Oak - Vinyl Black 930H x 670W x 740D Seat Height - 500mm 

Arm Height - 670mm - High density foam - Reinforced welds 

top cross bars - Commerci

$210

SANDY13C.BKLO
 1 $241$449 $268  46%

Sandy Tub Chair 820H x 430W x 440D COLOUR - Black 

Leather-Look (PU) - Option for either glides or castor base - 

Modern Elegant Styling - Scalloped Arm Rests

$181

SANDY62T.BKLO
 1 $181$309 $173  41%

Sandy Tub Chair 820H x 430W x 440D COLOUR - Black 

Leather-Look (PU) - Natural Timber Legs - Modern Elegant 

Styling - Scalloped Arm Rests

$136

SEARL51S.EXT
 1 $429

Konfurb Searl Four Star Swivel Base Arm Chair Extended Fabric 

Range Frame Style - Stainless Steel 4 Star 720W x 580D x 805H 

Exterior Colour - Cat 3 - Fabric Key Largo Lead Interior Colour - 

Cat 3 - Fa

$322

SEARL61T.EXT
 1 $673$1,089 $584  38%

Konfurb Searl Upholstered Arm Chair Extended Fabric Range 

Frame Style - Timber 4 Leg 720W x 580D x 805H Seat Height - 

465mm - Solid wooden legs - 5 Year Warranty (excludes 

upholstery) - High density s

$505

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138
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SONA72.BK

 1 $118$199 $110  41%
Sonar Cantilever Mesh Visitor Chair 910H x 630W x 550D 

FINISH - Black - Polished Steel Frame - Mesh Back with Fabric 

Seat

$89

SOUT01.BKLO
 1 $222$549 $382  60%

Southport Single Seat Lounge FINISH - Black Leather-Look (PU)
$167

SPEC61.PRPL
 1 $60$99 $54  39%

Rex Range Spectrum Chair 810H x 460W x 460D Colour - Purple 

- 470mm Seat Height - Static seat load tested with 25 cycles of 

250kg - AFRDI Tested to AS/NZS 3818:1998 at commercial level 

- Not suitable

$45

SPIC4LM.BKGSL
 1 $184$319 $181  42%

Spicer Foyer Chair without Arms Metal Four Leg Black - Fabric 

Gravity Slate 860H x 540W x 630D - Seat Height 460mm - 

Detailed Stitch  -

$138

SPIC6504LM.BKGSL
 1 $242$389 $207  38%

STOOL ALBURY SIDE Spicer Stool 650H Metal Four Leg Black - 

Fabric Gravity Slate 1245H x 4150W x 480D - Seat Height 

650mm - Detailed Stitch - High Density Foam Seat - Steel or 

Timber Legs Reinforced Fr

$182

SPIC6504LM.BKGST
 1 $242$389 $207  38%

Spicer Stool 650H Metal Four Leg Black - Fabric Gravity Steel 

1245H x 4150W x 480D - Seat Height 650mm - Detailed Stitch  

-

$182

SPICBLD.BKFCH
 1 $131$279 $181  53%

Spicer Foyer Chair without Arms Blade Black - Fabric Charcoal 

860H x 540W x 630D - Seat Height 460mm - Detailed Stitch  -

$98

SSRA61.BKE2
 1 $63$89 $42  29%

Strata Special - Visitors Chair 4 Leg - no arms stackable FABRIC 

- Black (E2) Fabric - Approved for Government use DET 68449 

SOA [SPECIAL DISCOUNT ON SELECTED LINES] [WAS $79.00!  

SAVE $8.00]

$47

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138
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SWRX61W.BK

 2 $163$309 $187  47%
Solidworx Training Room Chair - No Arms 850H x 565W x 570D 

COLOUR - White Frame and Back / Black Fabric Seat - Seat 

Height 475mm - Seat Size 465W x 440D  - Plastic Back - 

Foldable Seat - Iron Tube Leg

$122

SWRX63W.BK
 1 $240$409 $229  41%

Solidworx Training Room Chair with Tablet 850H x 605W x 570D 

COLOUR - White Frame and Back / Black Fabric Seat - Seat 

Height 475mm Tablet - Right Hand Side (Standard)

$180

UCPP481.BK
 2 $37$79 $51  53%

Shape PolyProp Stacker Chair COLOUR - Black - with metal legs
$28

VERS61F.BK
 1 $91$159 $91  43%

Verve Special Contract Chair - No Arms COLOUR - Black Fabric 

seat and back - With Linking Tips - Tested and passed based on 

Australian Standard AS/NZS 4688  - Static Seat Proof Load 

220kg / Seat and b

$68

VERS61P.BK
 1 $51$99 $61  48%

Verve Special Contract Chair - No Arms COLOUR - Black Plastic 

seat and back - With Linking Tips - Approved for Queensland 

Government use DET 68449 SOA

$38

VERS61P.NV
 1 $52$99 $60  47%

Verve Special Contract Chair - No Arms COLOUR - Navy Plastic 

seat and back - With Linking Tips - Warranted for use by persons 

up to 140kg - Advanced Tested & Certified (to AS/NZS 4688) - 

Seat and back

$39

VERS81P.BK
 1 $71$159 $106  55%

Verve Special Contract Stool- No Arms COLOUR - Black Plastic 

seat and back - 762mm High"

$53

VIRG01.BK
 1 $63$109 $62  42%

Virginia Metal Leg Bar Stool 853H x 455W x 545D COLOUR - 

Black - Seat Height 760mm - Sturdy Black Metal Frame - 

Polypropylene Seat - Great for Kitchen and Bar Areas

$47

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138
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VIRG01T.GN

 1 $87$149 $84  42%
Virginia Timber Leg Bar Stool 820H x 475W x 475D COLOUR - 

Green - Seat Height 770mm - Oak Coloured Timber Leg  - 

Polypropylene Seat - Great for Kitchen and Bar Areas

$65

VIRG61T.GY
 1 $69$139 $87  50%

Virginia Timber Leg Café Chair 825H x 440W x 440D Colour - 

Grey Shell / Black Pad - Seat Height 470mm - Oak Coloured 

Timber Leg  - Polypropylene Shell - Soft Upholstered Seat Pad - 

Great for Breakout

$52

WING44.GYGY
 1 $46$189 $154  76%

Wing Cantilever Visitors Chair with Arms 815H x 540W x 545D 

Grey-White Frame Storm Grey Mesh Seat and Back  -

$35

ZEUS14.BK
 1 $216$439 $277  51%

SCROLL Zeus Mesh Meeting Chair Colour - Black 485W x 430D 

x 865-965H Seat Height - 440-560mm - Full mesh seat - Nylon 

base - 140kg weight rating - Simple mechanism with lockable 

tilting function - Wir

$162

ZEUS14.GY
 1 $251$499 $311  50%

SCROLL Zeus Mesh Meeting Chair Colour - Grey 485W x 430D x 

865-965H Seat Height - 440-560mm - Full mesh seat - Alloy 

base - 140kg weight rating - Simple mechanism with lockable 

tilting function - Wire

$188

ZOOM62.BKE2
 1 $95$179 $108  47%

Zoom Mesh 4 Leg Visitors Chair WITH Arms FABRIC - Black (E2) 

Fabric - Chrome Frame - Advanced Tested & Certified - 

Approved for Government use DET 68449 SOA [SPECIAL 

DISCOUNT ON SELECTED LINES] [WAS $

$71

99.CLEAR VG238466

Clearance stock Sunrise II Single Seat Bench 650W x 650D x 

430H LOUNGE: Flax Charcoal Fabric Steel Legs with 

Adjustable Feet - Sold as is. No returns or refunds on this 

item.

 1 $267 $42  14%$309 $200

99.CLEAR VG238468

Clearance stock Sunrise II Single Seat Lounge with Arms 

890W x 650D x 720H LOUNGE: Flax Charcoal Fabric ARMS: 

Flax Charcoal Fabric Steel Legs with Adjustable Feet - Sold as 

is. No returns or refunds o

 1 $610 $229  27%$839 $458

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138
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99.CLEAR VG238469

Clearance stock Verve Special Contract Chair with Tablet 

COLOUR - Black Plastic seat and back - With Linking Tips - 

Polyprop Tablet on RHS  - Sold as is. No returns or refunds on 

this item.

 1 $118 $41  26%$159 $89

99.CLEAR VG238525

Clearance stock Salisbury Foyer Chair with Arms Metal Four 

Leg Black - Vinyl Black 840H x 600W x 660D - Seat Height 

480mm - Detailed Stitch  - - Sold as is. No returns or refunds 

on this item.

 1 $220 $129  37%$349 $165

99.CLEAR VG239061

Clearance stock Etna Foyer Chair 725H x 655W x 670D 

COLOUR - Charcoal Fabric - Internal Seat Width 550mm - 

Seat Height 495mm - Chrome Trim - Chrome Sled Base - 

Sold as is. No returns or refunds on thi

 1 $349 $190  35%$539 $262

99.CLEAR VG239062

Clearance stock Favicon Sled Base Visitor Chair 865H x 

450W x 435D COLOUR - Black - Seat Height 475mm - Sold 

as is. No returns or refunds on this item.

 1 $130 $79  38%$209 $98

99.CLEAR VG239072

Clearance stock Anywhere Chair Colour - Red 555W - 

Reclines and folds flat for easy storage  - - Sold as is. No 

returns or refunds on this item.

 1 $72 $49  40%$121 $54

99.CLEAR VG239078

Clearance stock EBF Stacker Round Back 4 Leg Visitor Chair - 

Black Frame - No Arms - Australian Made Fabric - Cat 1 - 

Frame Colour - Black - Sold as is. No returns or refunds on 

this item.

 1 $160 $89  36%$249 $120

99.CLEAR VG239081

Clearance stock Plato Linking Student Chair 460 COLOUR - 

Peak Green Seat Height 460mm - Sold as is. No returns or 

refunds on this item.

 1 $30 $28  48%$58 $23

99.CLEAR VG239084

Clearance stock Konfurb Fly Sled Base Stool 460W x 460D x 

990H Seat Height - 745mm - MOQ of 4 pieces accross Fly 

Chairs and Stools Colour - Black Frame Colour - Black - Sold 

as is. No returns or refun

 1 $155 $74  32%$229 $116

99.CLEAR VG239086

Clearance stock Play Sled Chair 750H x 425W x 450D - Seat 

Height 430mm - Polypropylene Seat and Back - Tubular Steel 

Frame - Light and Durable - Rated to 140kg  - Linking and 

Stacking - Approved for G

 1 $95 $74  44%$169 $71

99.CLEAR VG239091

Clearance stock Norway Cafe Chair 800H x 430W x 430D 

FINISH - Charcoal - Seat Height 450mm - Sold as is. No 

returns or refunds on this item.

 1 $70 $39  36%$109 $53

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138



LAST DAYS!!! Virginia Relocation Sale

Instore - Pickup Only - Moving Day December 6th

Available Items and Prices Updated Daily - 6/12/2024

Product QTY WAS $ Oct $ Save $ Save %Now $
99.CLEAR VG239169

Clearance stock Cato Student Chair COLOUR - Dark Grey - 

445mm Seat Height - PP Seat and Back  - Stackable  -Black 

Ripple Powdercoat - 7 Year Warranty - Approved for 

Queensland Government use DET 68449

 1 $50 $29  37%$79 $38

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138



LAST DAYS!!! Virginia Relocation Sale

Instore - Pickup Only - Moving Day December 6th

Available Items and Prices Updated Daily - 6/12/2024

Product QTY WAS $ Oct $ Save $ Save %Now $

Desks
CCDM0575P.BLWH

 2 $94$105 $34  10%
Citi Desk Mount Screen 480h x 745w Pinnable Fabric White 

Frame 6mm Pinnable Foam Blue Fabric (15-167) - Includes 

Mounting Bracket

$71

MUMB01.DKGY
 1 $27$80 $60  66%

Mumble Acoustic Screen (Single Screen) COLOUR - Dark Grey - 

393H x 476W x 24D  - 9mm panel thickness  -

$20

SHDK1575.WHSV
 2 $165$199 $75  17%

Shipshape Desk 1500W x 750D x 727H COLOUR - White / Silver 

- Open (No Drawers) - Includes 2 x Cable Entry - E0 

Environmentally friendly board  - Advanced Tested & Certified 

(to AS/NZS 4442) - Up to 32

$124

STAXTABLEB.OAKBK
 1 $110$167 $84  34%

Stax Exam Table Colour - 700W x 500D x 720H  - Oak Top with 

Matching Edge - Black Powdercoat Frame -  Optional Trolley 

Available  - Advanced Tested & Certified (to AS/NZS 4610.3)  - 

Passes basketball

$83

TCFLEX.BL
 1 $26$44 $24  41%

Flexi Desk 600W x 370D x 300H Colour - Blue - Made of 

polyurethane [SPECIAL DISCOUNT ON SELECTED LINES] [WAS 

$49.00!  SAVE $10.00]

$20

99.CLEAR VG238463

Clearance stock Sustain Timber Leg Straight Desk 1500W x 

750D x 720H FINISH - Studio White - Real solid oak timber 

frame with black powdercoat top housing - 25mm E1 Grade 

Melamine Top - 25mm adjustabl

 1 $929 $250  21%$1,179 $697

99.CLEAR VG238512

Clearance stock Ship Shape Desk - Open (No Drawers) 

COLOUR - E0 Select Beech / Ironstone 1800W x 900D x 

727H - Includes 2 x Cable Entry - E0 Environmentally friendly 

board  - Advanced Tested & Certifi

 1 $225 $64  22%$289 $169

99.CLEAR VG238521

Clearance stock Citi Desk Clamp-on Panel 480H x 1500W 

FABRIC - Citi RED FRAME - White30 - Includes 2 End Trims - 

E0 Melamine... Lowest Formaldehyde Rating for Government 

Use - Approved for Government

 1 $152 $50  25%$202 $114

99.CLEAR VG238526

Clearance stock Ship Shape Corner Workstation (Open) 

1200W x 1500W x 600D COLOUR - Select Beech / Ironstone 

- E0 Environmentally friendly board  - Meets Highest 

Government Specifications - Advanced Te

 1 $210 $129  38%$339 $158

99.CLEAR VG238548

Clearance stock Acoustico Wrap Desk Top Screen 1000 x 

1000 x 300mm COLOUR - Charcoal - 12mm Thick - with 

30mm Radius Corners - Sold as is. No returns or refunds on 

this item.

 1 $110 $55  33%$165 $83

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138



LAST DAYS!!! Virginia Relocation Sale

Instore - Pickup Only - Moving Day December 6th

Available Items and Prices Updated Daily - 6/12/2024

Product QTY WAS $ Oct $ Save $ Save %Now $
99.CLEAR VG238549

Clearance stock APCWP31010.CH Acoustico Wrap Desk Top 

Screen 1000 x 1000 x 300mm COLOUR -Charcoal - 12mm 

Thick - with 30mm Radius Corners - Sold as is. No returns or 

refunds on this item.

 1 $110 $55  33%$165 $83

99.CLEAR VG238550

Clearance stock Acoustico 12mm Desk Mount Panel ONLY 

1700x400mm with 30mm Radius Corners COLOUR -  - with 

30mm Radius Corners Colour - Savoye (Light Grey) - Sold as 

is. No returns or refunds on this i

 1 $110 $89  45%$199 $83

99.CLEAR VG238551

Clearance stock Acoustico 12mm Desk Mount Panel ONLY 

1700x400mm with 30mm Radius Corners COLOUR -  - with 

30mm Radius Corners Colour - Savoye (Light Grey) - Sold as 

is. No returns or refunds on this i

 1 $110 $89  45%$199 $83

99.CLEAR VG238552

Clearance stock Acoustico 12mm Desk Mount Panel ONLY 

1700x400mm with 30mm Radius Corners COLOUR -  - with 

30mm Radius Corners Colour - Savoye (Light Grey) - Sold as 

is. No returns or refunds on this i

 1 $110 $89  45%$199 $83

99.CLEAR VG238553

Clearance stock Acoustico 12mm Desk Mount Panel ONLY 

1700x400mm with 30mm Radius Corners COLOUR -  - with 

30mm Radius Corners Colour - Savoye (Light Grey) - Sold as 

is. No returns or refunds on this i

 1 $110 $89  45%$199 $83

99.CLEAR VG238554

Clearance stock Acoustico 12mm Desk Mount Panel ONLY 

1700x400mm with 30mm Radius Corners Empire Charcoal - 

with 30mm Radius Corners - Mounting hardware not 

included - Sold as is. No returns or refunds

 1 $110 $89  45%$199 $83

99.CLEAR VG238555

Clearance stock Acoustico 12mm Desk Mount Panel ONLY 

1400x300mm with 30mm Radius Corners COLOUR -  - with 

30mm Radius Corners Colour - Savoye (Light Grey) - Sold as 

is. No returns or refunds on this i

 1 $92 $57  38%$149 $69

99.CLEAR VG238556

Clearance stock Acoustico 12mm Desk Hung Panel only 

1700x600mm with 30mm Radius Corners 410mm Above 

Desk Top Pack of 2 Panels Colour - Empire Charcoal - Sold as 

is. No returns or refunds on this item.

 1 $367 $229  38%$596 $275

99.CLEAR VG239004

Clearance stock The Altura Sit-Stand Desk Cable Umbilical 

COLOUR - Black 1300mm Includes under top fixing. - 

Approved for Government use DET 68449 SOA - Sold as is. 

No returns or refunds on this item.

 1 $30 $19  39%$49 $23

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138



LAST DAYS!!! Virginia Relocation Sale

Instore - Pickup Only - Moving Day December 6th

Available Items and Prices Updated Daily - 6/12/2024

Product QTY WAS $ Oct $ Save $ Save %Now $
99.CLEAR VG239069

Clearance stock Flexi Desk 600W x 370D x 300H Colour - 

Blue - Made of polyurethane  - - Sold as is. No returns or 

refunds on this item.

 1 $25 $19  43%$44 $19

99.CLEAR VG239070

Clearance stock Flexi Desk 600W x 370D x 300H Colour - 

Blue - Made of polyurethane  - - Sold as is. No returns or 

refunds on this item.

 1 $25 $19  43%$44 $19

99.CLEAR VG239179

Clearance stock Acoustico Wrap Desk Top Screen 1500 x 

500 x 400mm COLOUR - Charcoal - 12mm Thick - with 

30mm Radius Corners - Sold as is. No returns or refunds on 

this item.

 1 $150 $96  39%$246 $113

99.CLEAR VG239180

Clearance stock Acoustico Wrap Desk Top Screen 1000 x 

1000 x 400mm COLOUR - Charcoal - 12mm Thick - with 

30mm Radius Corners INC Brackets - Sold as is. No returns 

or refunds on this item.

 1 $170 $59  26%$229 $128

99.R2G VG228949

Desktop with rear scallop 1200 x 750 R20-INT1275 Colour - 

Wild Oak

 1 $76 $57

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138



LAST DAYS!!! Virginia Relocation Sale

Instore - Pickup Only - Moving Day December 6th

Available Items and Prices Updated Daily - 6/12/2024

Product QTY WAS $ Oct $ Save $ Save %Now $

Tables
APSLIDE0406.CH

 2 $72$133 $79  46%
Acoustico 24mm Slide On Screen 410mm Above Desk Top 

Empire Charcoal Overall Size 510x600mm

$54

AXCT1260W.WH
 1 $280$379 $169  26%

Axiom Coffee Table 1200W x 600D x 450H COLOUR - White - 

25mm E1 Melamine Top - White Gloss Frame - Rails to 4 sides

$210

BIRD01
 1 $44$149 $116  70%

Birdie Coffee Table 470H x 500Dia - Galvanised Steel  - Powder 

Coated Finish  Colour - Black

$33

LINKTAB.BK
 1 $252$379 $190  34%

Konfurb Link Table Colour - Black Finish 340W x 470D x 648H - 

65kg weight rating - Lightweight - Heavy duty plywood laminate 

construction - Exposed wooden edges - Clear lacquered beech 

veneer finish -

$189

LINKTAB.NAT
 1 $230$379 $206  39%

Konfurb Link Table Colour - Natural Finish 340W x 470D x 648H 

- 65kg weight rating - Lightweight - Heavy duty plywood 

laminate construction - Exposed wooden edges - Clear 

lacquered beech veneer finish

$173

PEBB400.WH
 1 $148$219 $108  32%

Pebble Laptop/Side Table 400/350W x 400D x 650H White 

Solid Steel Design with Heavy Base for Stability

$111

RLIS700.BK
 1 $57$139 $96  59%

Rapid Infinity Return Screen 690W x 350H x 20mm Thick (370H 

With Screw Plates Attached) COLOUR - Black Fabric - Includes 2 

x Screw Fix Plates Per Screen  -

$43

SHMT1000.OKWH
 1 $169$209 $82  19%

Shipshape Round Meeting Table 1000D x 727H COLOUR - Oak / 

White - X-Base - E0 Environmentally friendly board  - Meets 

Highest Government Specifications - Approved for Government 

use DET 68449 SOA

$127

SRISECT0606.OK
 1 $113$129 $44  12%

Sunrise II Coffee Table Square 640D x 650W x 266H White Oak 

with 4 Legs

$85

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138



LAST DAYS!!! Virginia Relocation Sale

Instore - Pickup Only - Moving Day December 6th

Available Items and Prices Updated Daily - 6/12/2024

Product QTY WAS $ Oct $ Save $ Save %Now $
STAXTABLE

 2 $43$112 $80  62%
Stax Exam Table Colour - Diamonds - 750W x 700D x 720H - 

Pearl Silver Powdercoat - 7 Year Warranty - Optional Trolley 

Available - Approved for Government use DET 68449 SOA

$32

XOST400.WH
 1 $135$189 $88  29%

XO Round Side Table 640H x 400D COLOUR - Matt White  - 

Lacquer Finish to Top - E0 Melamine Top - Polished Aluminum 

Base

$101

99.CLEAR VG238429

Clearance stock Luna Round Coffee Table 430H x 600Dia 

Top x 400mm Disc Base Top Colour - Select Beech - 

Stainless Steel Frame - 25mm Melamine Top  - Sold as is. No 

returns or refunds on this item.

 1 $149 $40  21%$189 $112

99.CLEAR VG238442

Clearance stock Unit Flip Table 1500L x 750W FINISH - 

Select Beech/Chrome - 25mm Commercial Grade Melamine 

Top - Locking Castors - Easy to Operate Flip Mechanism - 

Sold as is. No returns or refunds on

 1 $489 $160  25%$649 $367

99.CLEAR VG238447

Clearance stock Echo Flip Table 1800x750 TOP -  E0 Select 

Beech FRAME - Silver Powdercoat Lockable Castors - 

Approved for Government use QED 104526 SOA - Sold as is. 

No returns or refunds on this item

 1 $320 $159  33%$479 $240

99.CLEAR VG238475

Clearance stock Quadric Student Table 600x600mm TOP -  

18mm Stardust E0 Table Height 720mm (Including Top) 

Black Ripple Steel Frame Rounded Corners on Tops Other 

Heights/Colours Available (POA) - Sold

 1 $98 $41  29%$139 $74

99.CLEAR VG238476

Clearance stock Quadric Student Table 1200x600mm TOP -  

18mm Stardust E0 Table Height 720mm (Including Top) 

Black Ripple Steel Frame Rounded Corners Other 

Heights/Colours Available (POA) - Sold as is.

 1 $145 $52  26%$197 $109

99.CLEAR VG238477

Clearance stock Quadric Bench 1200x600mm TOP -  18mm 

Stardust E0 Table Height 890mm (Including Top) - Black 

Ripple Steel Frame - Square Corners with Matching Edging - 

Other Heights/Colours Available (

 1 $132 $105  44%$237 $99

99.CLEAR VG238485

Clearance stock Lasso Table with Shield Top 835W x 750D 

TOP 18mm E0 Board COLOUR - Juicy (Green) with Black 

Edge LEG COLOUR - Grey Radius corners Finished height 

720mm With Levelling Feet - Sold as is

 1 $126 $49  28%$175 $95

99.CLEAR VG238486

Clearance stock Lasso Table with Shield Whiteboard Top 

835W x 750D TOP 18mm E0 Board COLOUR - White with 

Black Edge LEG COLOUR - Black Radius Corners Finished 

height 720mm With Levelling Feet - Sold a

 1 $135 $50  27%$185 $101

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138



LAST DAYS!!! Virginia Relocation Sale

Instore - Pickup Only - Moving Day December 6th

Available Items and Prices Updated Daily - 6/12/2024

Product QTY WAS $ Oct $ Save $ Save %Now $
99.CLEAR VG239064

Clearance stock Instinct Flip Table 1500x750 Black Frame 

Top - Red Cherry - Legs splay outwards when top is flipped 

up - Lockable castors - Italian made - Strong structure - Sold 

as is. No returns or

 1 $449 $250  36%$699 $337

99.CLEAR VG239185

Clearance stock XO Round Side Table 640H x 400D COLOUR 

- Matt White  - Lacquer Finish to Top  - - Sold as is. No 

returns or refunds on this item.

 1 $100 $49  33%$149 $75

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138



LAST DAYS!!! Virginia Relocation Sale

Instore - Pickup Only - Moving Day December 6th

Available Items and Prices Updated Daily - 6/12/2024

Product QTY WAS $ Oct $ Save $ Save %Now $

Storage
ESBC12.ASP

 1 $196
Eco Shapes Deluxe Bookcase - 1200H x 900W x 400D - 2 x 

25mm Adjustable Shelves (included clips) - Environmentally 

Friendly E0 Board TOP - E0 - Oyster Linea TOP EDGE - E0 - 

Oyster Linea SIDE - E0 - Oys

$147

ESMP2DF.ASP
 1 $202

Eco Shapes Mobile Ped 590H x 510D x 480W  - 2 Drawer + File 

(Metal sides and runners) - Environmentally Friendly E0 Board - 

18mm Board All Over - Approved for Government use DET 

68449 SOA TOP - E0 - R

$152

LFBS2D.GRRP
 1 $333$579 $329  42%

Built Strong Lateral Filing Cabinet COLOUR - Graphite Ripple - 2 

Drawer - 758H x 900W x 450D

$250

LKBS301.SG
 1 $124$219 $126  43%

Built Strong Single Door Locker 1827H x 305W x 460D FINISH - 

Silver Grey LOCK - Latch Lock Includes 2 fixed shelves and 

hanging rail

$93

LKBS302.SG
 1 $136$229 $127  41%

Built Strong Double Door Locker 1827H x 305W x 460D FINISH - 

Silver Grey LOCK - Latch Includes 1 hanging rail per door

$102

LKBS381.SG
 1 $138$229 $125  40%

Built Strong Single Door Locker 1827H x 380W x 460D FINISH - 

Silver Grey LOCK - Latch Lock Includes 2 fixed shelves and 

hanging rail

$104

MPGOS2DF.BK
 2 $181$249 $113  27%

Go Steel Slimline Mobile Pedestal 2 Drawer + File 610H x 300W 

x 472D FINISH - Black - Ball Bearing Runners - Flush Front - Fifth 

Wheel on Drawer - Lockable  Colour - Black

$136

MPGOS2DF.WS
 1 $155$249 $133  38%

Go Steel Slimline Mobile Pedestal 2 Drawer + File 610H x 300W 

x 472D FINISH - White Satin - Ball Bearing Runners - Flush Front 

- Fifth Wheel on Drawer - Lockable - Approved for Government 

use DET 6844

$116

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138



LAST DAYS!!! Virginia Relocation Sale

Instore - Pickup Only - Moving Day December 6th

Available Items and Prices Updated Daily - 6/12/2024

Product QTY WAS $ Oct $ Save $ Save %Now $
SAFEHOOK.BK

 2 $19$59 $45  68%
Safehook Wall Hook Unit Colour - Black 167H x 480W x 45D - 4 

hooks per unit  -

$14

SHDB1DF.IR
 1 $119$140 $51  15%

Shipshape Drawer Box COLOUR - Ironstone  1 Drawer + File - 

Satin Slim Bow Handle - Metal Drawer Sides and Runners - Full 

Extension Ball Bearing Runner on File Drawer - E0 

Environmentally friendly boar

$89

SHDB1DF.WH
 1 $119$140 $51  15%

Shipshape Drawer Box COLOUR - White 1 Drawer + File - Satin 

Squareline Handle - Metal drawer sides and runners - Full 

Extension Ball Bearing Runner on File Drawer - E0 

Environmentally friendly board

$89

SHDP09.WH
 1 $118$140 $51  16%

Ship Shape Door Pack COLOUR - E0 White 20900H x 900W - 

Satin Squareline Handle - Approved for Queensland Government 

use DET 68449 SOA  -

$89

SSBS21.SG
 1 $269$359 $157  25%

Built Strong Industrial Shelving 2100h x 905w - Silver Grey - 

2100h x 905w x 460d - Includes 4 Adjustable Shelves

$202

TDBS10H09W.BK
 1 $455$619 $278  26%

Built Strong Tambour Door Cupboard FINISH - Black Satin - 

Black Doors - 1016H x 900W x 473D - Includes 2 adjustable 

shelves - Adjustable Feet

$341

TDBS12H12W.BK
 1 $553$759 $344  27%

Built Strong Tambour Door Cupboard FINISH - Black Satin - 

Black Doors - 1200H x 1200W x 473D - Includes 2 adjustable 

shelves - Adjustable Feet

$415

UT3T0806.IR
 1 $273$319 $114  14%

3 Tier Mobile Storage Trolley 800Wx600Dx900H COLOUR - 

Ironstone

$205

99.CLEAR VG238417

Citi Mobile Caddy 1 x Drawer + File plus 1 adjustable shelf 

994W x 520D x 579H COLOUR - White 20 - Sold as is. No 

returns or refunds on this item.

 1 $279 $130  32%$409 $209

99.CLEAR VG238433

Clearance stock Built Strong Long Span Shelving Initial Unit 

2100H x 1900W x 600D - Graphite Ripple - Weight Rating 

250kg - 350kg per Shelf INCLUDES Built Strong Long Span 

Shelving Extension 2100H x 9

 1 $921 $297  24%$1,218 $691

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138



LAST DAYS!!! Virginia Relocation Sale

Instore - Pickup Only - Moving Day December 6th

Available Items and Prices Updated Daily - 6/12/2024

Product QTY WAS $ Oct $ Save $ Save %Now $
99.CLEAR VG238501

Clearance stock Ship Shape Desk Height Credenza COLOUR 

- E0 Select Beech / Ironstone 900W x 600D x 727H - Satin 

Slimbow Handle - Ironstone Hinged Doors - Includes 1 x 

Adjustable Shelf - E0 Environment

 1 $256 $53  17%$309 $192

99.CLEAR VG239076

Clearance stock Shipshape Mobile Pedestal 4 Drawer 640H x 

470W x 560D COLOUR - Ironstone - Satin Slimline Bow 

Handle  - - Sold as is. No returns or refunds on this item.

 1 $160 $99  38%$259 $120

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138



LAST DAYS!!! Virginia Relocation Sale

Instore - Pickup Only - Moving Day December 6th

Available Items and Prices Updated Daily - 6/12/2024

Product QTY WAS $ Oct $ Save $ Save %Now $

Education
BARBELL01.GN

 1 $111$209 $126  47%
Barbell Stool COLOUR: White PP with Green Fabric - Base: 279W 

Seat: 305W - 400-500mm High - Gas Height Adjustability - 

Fabric Seat Pad - Slip Resistant TPE Base - 7 Year Warranty 

[SPECIAL DISCOUNT ON

$83

BARBELL01.OR
 1 $111$209 $126  47%

Barbell Stool COLOUR: Yellow PP with Orange Fabric - Base: 

279W Seat: 305W - 400-500mm High - Gas Height 

Adjustability - Fabric Seat Pad - Slip Resistant TPE Base - 7 Year 

Warranty [SPECIAL DISCOUNT O

$83

CATO445.GYDK
 1 $39$79 $50  51%

Cato Student Chair COLOUR - Dark Grey - 445mm Seat Height 

- PP Seat and Back  - Stackable  -Black Ripple Powdercoat - 7 

Year Warranty - Approved for Queensland Government use DET 

68449 SOA

$29

CATO650B.GYDK
 1 $79$109 $50  28%

Cato Stool with Back COLOUR - Dark Grey - With Back - 650mm 

seat height - 4 Leg - Stackable - Black Ripple powdercoat

$59

CIRCMID.BK
 1 $30$79 $56  62%

Circus 4 Leg Stool Mid Seat Height - 630mm Steel Legs with 

footring (Silver Powdercoat) Black PP Seat  -

$23

CIRCTALL.BK
 1 $31$89 $66  65%

Circus 4 Leg Stool Tall Seat Height - 770mm Steel Legs with 

footring (Silver Powdercoat) Black PP Seat  -

$23

EXDKCJNR
 1 $102$199 $122  49%

Scholar Junior Student Desk 600Wx450DTOP COLOUR - 

Stardust - Frame Black - 15mm Ply Desktop with Polished Round 

Edge - Provision for underdesk Tote Tray(Std Tote Box Sold 

Separately - Code TOTE090H) D

$77

FOAMSPCAD450
 1 $341$509 $253  33%

Foamy Seatpad Caddy (Horizontal) for 450Dia Pads 650W x 

500D x 640H - Suits 12 450dia/50mm seatpads - 18mm 

melamine - 4x castors Colour - Portsea

$256

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138



LAST DAYS!!! Virginia Relocation Sale

Instore - Pickup Only - Moving Day December 6th

Available Items and Prices Updated Daily - 6/12/2024

Product QTY WAS $ Oct $ Save $ Save %Now $
NINJA06

 1 $95$179 $108  47%
Ninja Foam Block 600W x 300D x 150H - Available in a large 

variety of colours (Lustrell Vinyl Range) - Minimum of 6 mats per 

purchase (can select multiple colours and combination of both 

sizes) - Made

$71

NINJA06
 1 $95$179 $108  47%

Ninja Foam Block 600W x 300D x 150H - Available in a large 

variety of colours (Lustrell Vinyl Range) - Minimum of 6 mats per 

purchase (can select multiple colours and combination of both 

sizes) - Made

$71

NINJA06
 1 $95$179 $108  47%

Ninja Foam Block 600W x 300D x 150H - Available in a large 

variety of colours (Lustrell Vinyl Range) - Minimum of 6 mats per 

purchase (can select multiple colours and combination of both 

sizes) - Made

$71

NINJA06
 6 $95$179 $108  47%

Ninja Foam Block 600W x 300D x 150H - Available in a large 

variety of colours (Lustrell Vinyl Range) - Minimum of 6 mats per 

purchase (can select multiple colours and combination of both 

sizes) - Made

$71

NINJA12
 1 $130$239 $141  46%

Ninja Foam Block 1200W x 300D x 150H - Available in a large 

variety of colours (Lustrell Vinyl Range) - Minimum of 6 mats per 

purchase (can select multiple colours and combination of both 

sizes) - Mad

$98

NINJA12
 4 $130$239 $141  46%

Ninja Foam Block 1200W x 300D x 150H - Available in a large 

variety of colours (Lustrell Vinyl Range) - Minimum of 6 mats per 

purchase (can select multiple colours and combination of both 

sizes) - Mad

$98

NINJA12
 1 $130$239 $141  46%

Ninja Foam Block 1200W x 300D x 150H - Available in a large 

variety of colours (Lustrell Vinyl Range) - Minimum of 6 mats per 

purchase (can select multiple colours and combination of both 

sizes) - Mad

$98

PDRONDC.BK
 1 $160$209 $89  23%

PODZ Rondo Ottoman COLOUR - Black Vinyl - 480Dia x 460H - 

E0 MDF Internal Construction - Double Stitched - Ball Bearing 

Castors - Rubber Wheels  - 7 Year Warranty

$120

PLCH355.SL
 1 $35$49 $23  29%

Plato Student Chair 355 COLOUR - Slate 430W x 380D x 630H - 

Seat Height 355mm - 1 Piece Injection Moulded Polypropylene - 

Stackable to 10 High - Advanced Tested & Certified (to AS/NZS 

4610.2) - 150kg

$26

PLCH400.SL
 3 $42$59 $27  29%

Plato Student Chair 400 COLOUR - Slate Seat Height 400mm 

[SPECIAL DISCOUNT ON SELECTED LINES] [WAS $38.00!  

SAVE $2.00]

$32

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138



LAST DAYS!!! Virginia Relocation Sale

Instore - Pickup Only - Moving Day December 6th

Available Items and Prices Updated Daily - 6/12/2024

Product QTY WAS $ Oct $ Save $ Save %Now $
PLCH460L.PBL

 1 $50$69 $31  28%
Plato Linking Student Chair 460 COLOUR - Pacific Blue Seat 

Height 460mm [SPECIAL DISCOUNT ON SELECTED LINES] 

[WAS $57.00!  SAVE $17.00]

$38

PLST370.OR
 1 $37$119 $91  69%

Plato Stool 370 370H x 330W x 330D COLOUR - Orange - Seat 

Height 370mm

$28

RAIN3CNB
 1 $371$829 $551  55%

Rainbow Curve Lounge - No Back - 1431W x 450D x 750H - Seat 

Height 450mm - High Density Foamset - Castors - 7 Year 

Warranty - Approved for Government use DET 68449 SOA  

Colour - Cat 3 - Dolly Ash

$278

RAIN4CWB
 1 $738$1,489 $935  50%

Rainbow Curve Lounge - With Back - 2008W x 620D x 750H - 

Seat Height 450mm - High Density Foamset - Castors - 7 Year 

Warranty - Approved for Government use DET 68449 SOA  

Colour - Cat 3 - Dolly Ash Ba

$554

TCSFCR
 1 $73$121 $66  40%

Anywhere Chair 555W - Available in red or blue - Reclines and 

folds flat for easy storage  Colour - Red

$55

TOTE120.APL
 6 $13$20 $10  35%

Storewell Classic Tote Box COLOUR - Apple 420W x 360D x 

120H 7 Year Warranty - Approved for Government use DET 

68449 SOA

$10

TOTE120.CH
 11 $11$20 $12  45%

Storewell Classic Tote Box COLOUR - Charcoal 420W x 360D x 

120H 7 Year Warranty - Approved for Government use DET 

68449 SOA

$8

TOTE120.CRA
 1 $11$20 $12  45%

Classic Tote Box COLOUR - Cranberry 420W x 360D x 120H 7 

Year Warranty - Approved for Queensland Government use DET 

68449 SOA

$8

TOTE120.GRA
 1 $11$20 $12  45%

Classic Tote Box COLOUR - Grape 420W x 360D x 120H 7 Year 

Warranty - Approved for Queensland Government use DET 

68449 SOA

$8

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138
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Available Items and Prices Updated Daily - 6/12/2024

Product QTY WAS $ Oct $ Save $ Save %Now $
TOTE120.OR

 1 $13$20 $10  35%
Classic Tote Box COLOUR - Tangelo 420W x 360D x 120H 7 Year 

Warranty - Approved for Queensland Government use DET 

68449 SOA

$10

TOTE120.WH
 1 $11$20 $12  45%

Storewell Classic Tote Box COLOUR - White 420W x 360D x 

120H 7 Year Warranty - Approved for Government use DET 

68449 SOA

$8

TOTE220.CH
 1 $24$40 $22  40%

Maxi Tote Box COLOUR - Charcoal 420W x 360D x 220H 7 Year 

Warranty - Approved for Queensland Government use DET 

68449 SOA

$18

UNITAB01.GN
 1 $271$599 $396  55%

Unitab Arm Chair COLOUR - Green Seat Grey Base and Tablet - 

600W x 775D x 900H - 180 degree Swivel Tablet - Cup Holder - 

Pen Well - Bag Storage Underneath - Castors - 7 Year Warranty

$203

99.CLEAR VG236986

Peekaboo Stool - Navy 400W x 410D x 467H Seat Size - 

340W x 300D - 140kg weight rating - Stackable 14 high - 

Solid and lightweight design - Open backrest for easy 

handling - Suitabe for both indoor an

 1 $51 $24  32%$75 $38

99.CLEAR VG236987

Peekaboo Stool - Navy 400W x 410D x 467H Seat Size - 

340W x 300D - 140kg weight rating - Stackable 14 high - 

Solid and lightweight design - Open backrest for easy 

handling - Suitabe for both indoor an

 1 $51 $24  32%$75 $38

99.CLEAR VG238464

Clearance stock Storewell 10 Tote Trolley  COLOUR - Silver - 

820W x 460D x 880H - E0 MDF Construction  - Does not 

include trays   - Castors - 7 Year Warranty - Approved for 

Queensland Government use D

 1 $244 $95  28%$339 $183

99.CLEAR VG238472

Clearance stock GROW Certified Height Adjustable Desk 

Tops Size 600x450mm - 18mm E0 Stardust with Moulded 

Edge - Curved Cross Bar - Finished Heights (inc. 18mm top) 

550/575/600/625/650/675/700/725mm -

 1 $114 $45  28%$159 $86

99.CLEAR VG238474

Clearance stock Grow Double Tote Box and Rail sets (pairs) 

500W x 400D x 90H Colour - Dark Grey - Suits Grow 

1200x600mm Desks - Dark Grey - Sold as is. No returns or 

refunds on this item.

 1 $54 $21  28%$75 $41

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138
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99.CLEAR VG238479

Clearance stock GROW Certified Height Adjustable Desk 

Tops Size 600W x 600D  - Includes Tote and Rails - 18mm E0 

Stardust with Moulded Edge - Straight Cross Bar - Finished 

Heights (inc. 18mm top) 550/

 1 $142 $57  29%$199 $107

99.CLEAR VG238484

Clearance stock PODZ Large Flower 6 Piece Ottoman Setting 

460H x 620Dia COLOUR - Green Centre / Blue Petals 

Castors - Commercial Grade Vinyl - 1 Centre Piece and 5 

Petal Pieces - Advanced Tested & Cer

 1 $895 $304  25%$1,199 $671

99.CLEAR VG238487

Clearance stock Edco Student Cantilever Chair Seat Height 

460mm SEAT COLOUR - Charcoal FRAME COLOUR - Black - 

Sold as is. No returns or refunds on this item.

 1 $95 $22  19%$117 $71

99.CLEAR VG238488

Clearance stock Edco Student Cantilever Chair Seat Height 

430mm SEAT COLOUR - Yale Blue FRAME COLOUR - Black - 

Sold as is. No returns or refunds on this item.

 1 $106 $33  24%$139 $80

99.CLEAR VG238489

Clearance stock Edco Student Cantilever Chair Seat Height 

380mm SEAT COLOUR - Charcoal FRAME COLOUR - Black - 

Sold as is. No returns or refunds on this item.

 1 $82 $35  30%$117 $62

99.CLEAR VG238490

Clearance stock Edco Student 4 Leg Stool 660mm - Sold as 

is. No returns or refunds on this item.

 1 $132 $47  26%$179 $99

99.CLEAR VG238491

Clearance stock Edco Student Cantilever Chair Seat Height 

460mm SEAT COLOUR - Yale Blue FRAME COLOUR - Black - 

Sold as is. No returns or refunds on this item.

 1 $110 $35  24%$145 $83

99.CLEAR VG238492

Clearance stock Edco Student Cantilever Chair Seat Height 

460mm SEAT COLOUR - Charcoal FRAME COLOUR - Black - 

Sold as is. No returns or refunds on this item.

 1 $110 $35  24%$145 $83

99.CLEAR VG238493

Clearance stock Edco Student 4 Leg Stool 660mm - Sold as 

is. No returns or refunds on this item.

 1 $132 $47  26%$179 $99

99.CLEAR VG239170

Clearance stock Peekaboo Stool - Green 400W x 410D x 

467H Seat Size - 340W x 300D - 140kg weight rating - 

Stackable 14 high - Solid and lightweight design - Open 

backrest for easy handling - Suitabe f

 1 $50 $25  33%$75 $38

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138
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99.CLEAR VG239172

Clearance stock Peekaboo Stool - Dodger Blue 400W x 410D 

x 467H Seat Size - 340W x 300D - 140kg weight rating - 

Stackable 14 high - Solid and lightweight design - Open 

backrest for easy handling - Sui

 1 $50 $25  33%$75 $38

99.CLEAR VG239173

Clearance stock Peekaboo Stool - Stone Green 400W x 410D 

x 467H Seat Size - 340W x 300D - 140kg weight rating - 

Stackable 14 high - Solid and lightweight design - Open 

backrest for easy handling - Sui

 1 $50 $25  33%$75 $38

99.CLEAR VG239181

Clearance stock Peekaboo Stool - Hunter Green 400W x 

410D x 467H Seat Size - 340W x 300D - 140kg weight rating 

- Stackable 14 high - Solid and lightweight design - Open 

backrest for easy handling - Su

 1 $50 $25  33%$75 $38

99.CLEAR VG239182

Clearance stock Peekaboo Stool - Navy 400W x 410D x 

467H Seat Size - 340W x 300D - 140kg weight rating - 

Stackable 14 high - Solid and lightweight design - Open 

backrest for easy handling - Suitabe fo

 1 $50 $25  33%$75 $38

99.CLEAR VG239183

Clearance stock Peekaboo Stool - Navy 400W x 410D x 

467H Seat Size - 340W x 300D - 140kg weight rating - 

Stackable 14 high - Solid and lightweight design - Open 

backrest for easy handling - Suitabe fo

 1 $50 $25  33%$75 $38

99.CLEAR VG239184

Clearance stock Peekaboo Stool - Navy 400W x 410D x 

467H Seat Size - 340W x 300D - 140kg weight rating - 

Stackable 14 high - Solid and lightweight design - Open 

backrest for easy handling - Suitabe fo

 1 $50 $25  33%$75 $38

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138
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Accessories
BOB30E.BK

 1 $306$469 $239  35%
Bob 30 Electric Desktop Sit to Stand Colour - Black - X Lift 

Mechanism (Straight up and Down Design) - No Monitor Arm 

(Suits Laptops and Single Monitors) - Up/Down button for 

effortless adjustment - H

$230

BRMD18.BK
 1 $67$79 $29  15%

Breathe C-Leg Metal Modesty Panel 1800W 1557W x 300H x 

20D Colour - Black - Suits 1800W open and corner workstation

$50

CLEARFSS1808
 1 $295$449 $228  34%

Freestanding Clear Screen Straight 1800H x 800W - 3mm 

Perspex screen - Strong inbuilt magnets to help join multiple 

panels side by side - Easily cleaned and disinfected screen - Flat 

anti-trip feet [S

$221

CTAC02L.WH
 2 $13$20 $10  35%

Citi A4 Document Tray Landscape COLOUR - White 30
$10

CTAC03.WH
 2 $31$50 $27  38%

Citi 4 Compartment Mag File COLOUR - White 30 - Approved 

for Government use DET 68449 SOA [SPECIAL DISCOUNT ON 

SELECTED LINES] [WAS $35.00!  SAVE $4.00]

$23

CTAC04.WH
 2 $15$30 $19  50%

Citi Binder File COLOUR - White 30 - Approved for Government 

use DET 68449 SOA

$11

CTAC09.WH
 4 $51$63 $25  19%

Citi Mobile CPU Holder COLOUR - White 30 Suits CPU up to 

210mm wide Lockable Castors - Approved for Government use 

DET 68449 SOA

$38

CTACWB0580
 2 $64$179 $131  64%

Citi Commercial Whiteboard 580W x 350H - Magnetic Surface - 

White Frame - Includes Hooks for hanging on Panel Screens

$48

FSTR02
 1 $16$49 $37  67%

Wrap Around Toast Rack - 885W x 400D
$12

FSTR06
 1 $19$49 $35  61%

Box Type Toast Rack - 900W x 190D - Approved for Government 

use DET 68449 SOA

$14

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138
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LXAC103.WH

 1 $35$99 $73  65%
Lynx Deluxe CPU Holder Spring Slide/Swivel FINISH - White - 

CS30W - Twist and Slide  -

$26

LXAC104.BK
 1 $56$79 $37  29%

Lynx Standard CPU Holder Fixed Arm FINISH - Black - CS29FB - 

Internal spring telescopic aluminium chassis clamps PC tightly in 

place - Extension slide adjusts to suit width of PC - ‘Tool-less’ 

mountin

$42

MHOOK
 1 $58$99 $55  41%

BAG/COAT HOOK PACK OF 3 Moto Bag/Coat Hook COLOUR - 

Black - Pack of 3 - Powdercoated  Colour - Black

$44

PLBSLOW12
 1 $251$339 $151  26%

Built Strong Planter Box Greenery - Low Includes 4 x 190mm 

pots with Anthuriums & Pothos plus a Moss Matt Suitable for use 

with the 1200w Built Strong Planter

$188

SNEEZFS0806
 3 $84$129 $66  35%

Citi Sneeze Screen Freestanding with Slot 800W x 600H x 3D - 

3mm clear acrylic - 12mm acoustic mounts - Acoustic mounts 

160mm wide at the base - Retrofit - no tools required - Citi 

Screen system not i

$63

SNEEZPM1203
 4 $61$89 $43  31%

Citi Sneeze Screen Partition Mount 1190x
$46

SNEEZPM1205
 1 $95$139 $68  32%

Citi Sneeze Screen Partition Mount 1190x
$71

SNEEZPM1503
 1 $75$109 $53  31%

Citi Sneeze Screen Partition Mount 1490x
$56

99.CLEAR VG238519

Clearance stock Citi Free Standing Panel 1500H x 1500W Top 

Panel  - Fabric  - Citi Charcoal Frame - White30 Bottom Panel 

Melamine  - White - Mid Rail at 695mm - Adjustable Feet - 

Includes 2 End trims

 1 $357 $137  28%$494 $268

99.CLEAR VG238529

Clearance stock Citi Screen panel 1200h x 1800w White 

Frame Bottom Panel White Melamine Top 6mm Pinnable 

Foam Charcoal Fabric (15-13L) Mid Rail at 695mm Adjustable 

Feet - Approved for Government use D

 1 $190 $102  35%$292 $143

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138
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99.CLEAR VG238531

Clearance stock Citi Screen Panel 1500H x 750W Frame - 

White 30 Top Panel  - Pinnable Fabric  - Citi Charcoal (15-13L) 

Bottom Panel Melamine  - White 20 - Mid Rail at 695mm - 

Adjustable Feet  - Sold a

 1 $120 $61  34%$181 $90

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138
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Artwork
ART01L135

 1 $234
Corporate Artwork - #1 Coloured Palette 135cm x 90cm  - Hangs 

Horizontal  - Choice of Size and Frame Frame Colour - Black

$176

ART03L135
 1 $234

Corporate Artwork - #3 Tartan 135cm x 90cm  - Hangs 

Horizontal  - Choice of Size and Frame Frame Colour - Natural

$176

ART04P135
 1 $234

Corporate Artwork - #4 Hampton Cloudy 135cm x 90cm  - 

Hangs Vertical  - Choice of Size and Frame Frame Colour - Black

$176

ART07P180
 1 $341

Corporate Artwork - #7 Abstract Hair 180cm x 118cm  - Hangs 

Vertical  - Choice of Size and Frame Frame Colour - Black

$256

ART08L180
 1 $341

Corporate Artwork - #8 Canvas Clouds 180cm x 118cm  - Hangs 

Horizontal  - Choice of Size and Frame Frame Colour - Black

$256

ART13P118
 1 $196

Corporate Artwork - #13 Black Lotus 118cm x 80cm  - Hangs 

Vertical  - Choice of Size and Frame Frame Colour - Black

$147

ART14P118
 1 $196

Corporate Artwork - #14 Bromelaid Watercolour 118cm x 80cm  

- Hangs Vertical  - Choice of Size and Frame Frame Colour - 

White

$147

ART99
 1 $26

Wind in the Trees 3x Panels Triptych Green/Burnt 

Orange/Parchment

$20

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138
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Product QTY WAS $ Oct $ Save $ Save %Now $

Simulated Plants
TREE22

 1 $208$339 $183  39%
Simulated Tree Kentia Palm Size - 1750 mm high -  White round 

lite-planter pot - Hand Crafted

$156

TREE23
 1 $231$379 $206  39%

Simulated Tree Rhapis Palm Size - 1650 mm high. - Black round 

lite-planter pot.

$173

TREE25
 1 $60$99 $54  39%

Simulated Floral Arrangement Yucca Rostrata Size -  700mm 

High - Tall spikey succulent - In square white vase with white 

pebbles - Desk top setting

$45

TREE26
 1 $36$59 $32  39%

Simulated Floral Arrangement Bromeliad Planter Size - 300mm 

high - Striking red and green foliage - in square white vase and 

white pebbles -  Desk top setting

$27

TREE35
 1 $133$239 $139  44%

Simulated Plant Size -  1600mm high - Fiddle Leaf Ficus - Round 

Lite-Planter with bonded-bark finish  Colour - White

$100

TREE36
 1 $62$99 $52  37%

Simulated Plant Size -  1100mm high - Rubber Plant - In square 

plastic pot

$47

TREE39
 1 $131$189 $91  31%

Simulated Plant Size -  1200mm high - Silver Princess - Round 

Lite-Planter with bonded-bark finish  Colour - Grey

$98

TREE40
 1 $57$79 $36  28%

Simulated Plant Size -  1000mm high - Lily Plant - In square 

plastic pot

$43

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138
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TREE41

 1 $108$149 $68  28%
Simulated Plant Size -  1100mm high - Lily Plant - Round 

Lite-Planter with bonded-bark finish

$81

TREE42
 1 $72$99 $45  27%

Simulated Plant Size - 500mm high - Assorted Greenery in 

lite-bowl with bonded-bark finish  Colour - Black

$54

TREE42
 1 $72$99 $45  27%

Simulated Plant Size - 500mm high - Assorted Greenery in 

lite-bowl with bonded-bark finish  Colour - White

$54

TREE43
 1 $74$99 $43  25%

Simulated Plant Size - 600mm high -Prayer-plant in lite-bowl 

with bonded-bark finish  Colour - Black

$56

TREE44
 1 $76$89 $32  15%

Simulated Plant Size - 600mm high - Yucca in lite-bowl with 

bonded-bark finish  Colour - Black

$57

TREE45
 1 $59$69 $25  14%

Simulated Plant Size - 600mm high - Orchid in glass-bowl with 

soil roots & moss

$44

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138
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Custom Items
99.CLEAR VG239068

Clearance stock Spacemaster - Regular Ergonomic Writing 

Platform 560W x 310D height adjustable Includes - non slip 

writing guide - two writing lips of different heights - Sold as 

is. No returns or ref

 1 $85 $54  39%$139 $64

99.CLEAR VG239074

Clearance stock Virginia Timber Leg Bar Stool 820H x 475W 

x 475D COLOUR - Green - Seat Height 770mm - Sold as is. 

No returns or refunds on this item.

 1 $95 $54  36%$149 $71

99.CLEAR VG239080

Clearance stock Circus 4 Leg Stool Mid Seat Height - 

630mm Steel Legs with footring (Silver Powdercoat) Black 

PP Seat - Sold as is. No returns or refunds on this item.

 1 $55 $24  30%$79 $41

99.CLEAR VG239085

Clearance stock Circus 4 Leg Stool Tall Seat Height - 770mm 

Steel Legs with footring (Silver Powdercoat) Black PP Seat - 

Sold as is. No returns or refunds on this item.

 1 $59 $30  34%$89 $44

99.CLEAR VG239090

Clearance stock Palm Bi Colour - 4 leg FINISH - 

White/Anthracite - Stackable - Indoor Use - Sold as is. No 

returns or refunds on this item.

 1 $120 $69  37%$189 $90

99.CLEAR VG239174

Clearance stock Knoll Ottoman 600Dia x 300H - Quality 

comfy synthetic grass - Full foam on 18mm plywood base 

with 35mm glides - Sold as is. No returns or refunds on this 

item.

 1 $770 $379  33%$1,149 $578

99.CLEAR VG239749

southport 2 seater lounge SC163283
 1 $176 $132

99.CLEAR VG239750

Clearance stock MAckay tub chair
 1 $176 $132

99.OL VG229114

Standard Worktop 1200 x 750 OG_AXD1275_NO_T Colour - 

New Oak

 1 $117 $88

Images are indicative only. We recommend viewing products in store. 

Ex-Display Stock only - No Returns.

For more information, please contact us at (07) 3865 1138
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	MUMB01.DKGY
	
	
	MUMB01.DKGY



	SHDK1575.WHSV
	
	
	SHDK1575.WHSV



	STAXTABLEB.OAKBK
	
	
	STAXTABLEB.OAKBK



	TCFLEX.BL
	
	
	TCFLEX.BL




	2.00
	99.CLEAR
	
	
	99.CLEAR



	99.R2G
	
	
	99.R2G





	Tables
	1.00
	APSLIDE0406.CH
	
	
	APSLIDE0406.CH



	AXCT1260W.WH
	
	
	AXCT1260W.WH



	BIRD01
	
	BLACK
	BIRD01



	LINKTAB.BK
	
	
	LINKTAB.BK



	LINKTAB.NAT
	
	
	LINKTAB.NAT



	PEBB400.WH
	
	
	PEBB400.WH



	RLIS700.BK
	
	
	RLIS700.BK



	SHMT1000.OKWH
	
	
	SHMT1000.OKWH



	SRISECT0606.OK
	
	
	SRISECT0606.OK



	STAXTABLE
	
	
	STAXTABLE



	XOST400.WH
	
	
	XOST400.WH




	2.00
	99.CLEAR
	
	
	99.CLEAR





	Storage
	1.00
	ESBC12.ASP
	
	COMCOL152COMCOL152COMCOL152COMCOL152COMCOL152COMCOL152
	ESBC12.ASP



	ESMP2DF.ASP
	
	COL-RURCOMCOL50COL-RURCOL-RURCOL-RURNONE
	ESMP2DF.ASP



	LFBS2D.GRRP
	
	
	LFBS2D.GRRP



	LKBS301.SG
	
	
	LKBS301.SG



	LKBS302.SG
	
	
	LKBS302.SG



	LKBS381.SG
	
	
	LKBS381.SG



	MPGOS2DF.BK
	
	BLACK
	MPGOS2DF.BK



	MPGOS2DF.WS
	
	
	MPGOS2DF.WS



	SAFEHOOK.BK
	
	
	SAFEHOOK.BK



	SHDB1DF.IR
	
	
	SHDB1DF.IR



	SHDB1DF.WH
	
	
	SHDB1DF.WH



	SHDP09.WH
	
	
	SHDP09.WH



	SSBS21.SG
	
	
	SSBS21.SG



	TDBS10H09W.BK
	
	
	TDBS10H09W.BK



	TDBS12H12W.BK
	
	
	TDBS12H12W.BK



	UT3T0806.IR
	
	
	UT3T0806.IR




	2.00
	99.CLEAR
	
	
	99.CLEAR





	Education
	1.00
	BARBELL01.GN
	
	
	BARBELL01.GN



	BARBELL01.OR
	
	
	BARBELL01.OR



	CATO445.GYDK
	
	
	CATO445.GYDK



	CATO650B.GYDK
	
	
	CATO650B.GYDK



	CIRCMID.BK
	
	
	CIRCMID.BK



	CIRCTALL.BK
	
	
	CIRCTALL.BK



	EXDKCJNR
	
	SIZE7725COL-SVALLTYPE2
	EXDKCJNR



	FOAMSPCAD450
	
	COL-PORTSEA
	FOAMSPCAD450



	NINJA06
	
	LUS-BLA
	NINJA06

	LUS-CHI
	NINJA06

	LUS-LEM
	NINJA06

	LUS-POL
	NINJA06



	NINJA12
	
	LUS-AME
	NINJA12

	LUS-BLA
	NINJA12

	LUS-FRO
	NINJA12



	PDRONDC.BK
	
	
	PDRONDC.BK



	PLCH355.SL
	
	
	PLCH355.SL



	PLCH400.SL
	
	
	PLCH400.SL



	PLCH460L.PBL
	
	
	PLCH460L.PBL



	PLST370.OR
	
	
	PLST370.OR



	RAIN3CNB
	
	DOL-ASH
	RAIN3CNB



	RAIN4CWB
	
	DOL-ASHDOL-ASH
	RAIN4CWB



	TCSFCR
	
	
	TCSFCR



	TOTE120.APL
	
	
	TOTE120.APL



	TOTE120.CH
	
	
	TOTE120.CH



	TOTE120.CRA
	
	
	TOTE120.CRA



	TOTE120.GRA
	
	
	TOTE120.GRA



	TOTE120.OR
	
	
	TOTE120.OR



	TOTE120.WH
	
	
	TOTE120.WH



	TOTE220.CH
	
	
	TOTE220.CH



	UNITAB01.GN
	
	
	UNITAB01.GN




	2.00
	99.CLEAR
	
	
	99.CLEAR





	Accessories
	1.00
	BOB30E.BK
	
	
	BOB30E.BK



	BRMD18.BK
	
	
	BRMD18.BK



	CLEARFSS1808
	
	
	CLEARFSS1808



	CTAC02L.WH
	
	
	CTAC02L.WH



	CTAC03.WH
	
	
	CTAC03.WH



	CTAC04.WH
	
	
	CTAC04.WH



	CTAC09.WH
	
	
	CTAC09.WH



	CTACWB0580
	
	
	CTACWB0580



	FSTR02
	
	
	FSTR02



	FSTR06
	
	
	FSTR06



	LXAC103.WH
	
	
	LXAC103.WH



	LXAC104.BK
	
	
	LXAC104.BK



	MHOOK
	
	BLACK
	MHOOK



	PLBSLOW12
	
	
	PLBSLOW12



	SNEEZFS0806
	
	
	SNEEZFS0806



	SNEEZPM1203
	
	
	SNEEZPM1203



	SNEEZPM1205
	
	
	SNEEZPM1205



	SNEEZPM1503
	
	
	SNEEZPM1503




	2.00
	99.CLEAR
	
	
	99.CLEAR





	Artwork
	1.00
	ART01L135
	
	BLACK
	ART01L135



	ART03L135
	
	COL-NAT
	ART03L135



	ART04P135
	
	BLACK
	ART04P135



	ART07P180
	
	BLACK
	ART07P180



	ART08L180
	
	BLACK
	ART08L180



	ART13P118
	
	BLACK
	ART13P118



	ART14P118
	
	WHITE
	ART14P118



	ART99
	
	
	ART99





	Simulated Plants
	1.00
	TREE22
	
	
	TREE22



	TREE23
	
	
	TREE23



	TREE25
	
	
	TREE25



	TREE26
	
	
	TREE26



	TREE35
	
	COL-WH
	TREE35



	TREE36
	
	
	TREE36



	TREE39
	
	GREY
	TREE39



	TREE40
	
	
	TREE40



	TREE41
	
	
	TREE41



	TREE42
	
	BLACK
	TREE42

	WHITE
	TREE42



	TREE43
	
	BLACK
	TREE43



	TREE44
	
	BLACK
	TREE44



	TREE45
	
	
	TREE45





	Custom Items
	2.00
	99.CLEAR
	
	
	99.CLEAR



	99.OL
	
	
	99.OL







